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FEE STRUCTURE 
KUWAIT KUCAS 

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT (TER) 
PROCESS FEE PER REPORT 

Fresh TER USD 100 + USD 30 for each model added to the TER 

Revision of TER USD 30 for each model added to the TER 

Duplicate TER USD 30 

TECHNICAL INSPECTION REPORT (TIR) 
SHIPMENT FOB VALUE FEE PER REPORT 

USD 0 – 62,500 USD 270 

USD 62,501 – 200,000 USD 270 + 0.4% (0.004) of FOB Value exceeding USD 62,500 

USD 200,001 – 300,000 USD 820 plus 0.3% (0.003) of the FOB exceeding USD 200,000 

USD 300,001 – 500,000 USD 1120 + 0.25% of FOB exceeding 300,000 

USD 500,001 – 1000,000 USD 1620 + 0.20% of FOB exceeding 500,000 

USD 1,000,001 and above USD 2620 + 0.15% of FOB exceeding 1000,000 

PROCESS FEE PER REPORT 

PAI approved Destination Inspection (DI) Above fee structure subject to a Minimum fee of USD 300 

Duplicate TIR USD 30 

Used Vehicles 1-4 vehicles: USD 60 per vehicle 

5 vehicles or more: USD 55 per vehicle 

Vehicles that are re-inspected USD 50 per vehicle 

Partials USD 120 

OTHERS 
PROCESS FEE PER REPORT 

Container Loading and Sealing USD 200 (minimum from the second day of loading) 
in addition to the above TIR fee. 

Note: Listed above are the typical fees applied for KUCAS certification. These values may vary in certain countries. 




